

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	22659
Product Name	Sweetmeats Selection Box
Country of Product's Origin	Holland
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>Marzipan Fruit</u>: sugar(52%), ALMONDS (NUTS) (30%), stabiliser (e420i) glucose syrup, inverted sugar syrup, invertasse, natural almond favour, Colours E100, E110, E120, E142, E150a, E904.</p> <p><u>Marzipan With Walnut</u>: sugar, ALMONDS (NUTS), WALNUT (NUTS), LACTOSE (MILK), glucose syrup, stabiliser, invertase, thickner (E401).</p> <p><u>Marron Glace</u>: CHESTNUTS, sugar glucose syrup, natural vanilla flavouring, Preservative: E223 (SULPHITE).</p> <p><u>Pate de Fruit</u>: fruit pulp, sugar, glucose, binding agent: apple pectin, acidulant: citric acid, natural flavours.</p> <p>Hand packed in a factory that handles SESAME and PEANUTS.</p>
Net Quantity	400 grams
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place
Awards? Please note if this product has won any awards , eg. Great Taste Awards (year)	Great taste award, Gold star for the Pate de Fruits and Marron Glace
Suitable for Vegetarians?	N
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	N
Free from artificial colours?	N